
Ector County ISD

Tax Rate History

Per $100 Valuation

Required by Section 26.16 Tax Code

(M&O) (I&S)

Fiscal Maintenance Debt Total

Year & Operations Service Tax Rate Change

2003/04 1.50000 0.06100 1.56100

2004/05 1.45000 0.06920 1.51920 -0.04180

2005/06 1.28000 0.07250 1.35250 -0.16670

2006/07 1.03000 0.08000 1.11000 -0.24250

2007/08 1.03000 0.08200 1.11200 0.00200

2008/09 1.04000 0.08200 1.12200 0.01000

2009/10 1.04000 0.08860 1.12860 0.00660

2010/11 1.04000 0.09500 1.13500 0.00640

2011/12 1.04000 0.09500 1.13500 0.00000

2012/13 1.04000 0.07950 1.11950 -0.01550

2013/14 1.04000 0.12100 1.16100 0.04150

2014/15 1.04000 0.12100 1.16100 0.00000

2015/16 1.04000 0.11000 1.15000 -0.01100

2016/17 1.04000 0.11000 1.15000 0.00000

2017/18 1.04000 0.10960 1.14960 -0.00040

2018/19 1.17000 0.10960 1.27960 0.13000

2019/20 1.06835 0.10957 1.17792 -0.10168

2020/21 1.05470 0.12322 1.17792 0.00000

2021/22 1.05170 0.12622 1.17792 0.00000

2022/23 0.99840 0.17952 1.17792 0.00000
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